THE DATASHEET OF
ADM3057ETRWZ-EP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
3 kV RMS, Signal and Power Isolated, CAN
Transceiver for CAN FD
Enhanced Product ADM3057E-EP
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RW-20)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADM3057ETRWZ-EP −55°C to +105°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
ADM3057ETRWZ-EP-RL −55°C to +105°C 20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
EVAL-ADM3055EEBZ  ADM3055E Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Use the EVAL-ADM3055EEBZ evaluation board to evaluate the ADM3057E-EP.
©2019 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D17318-0-2/19(0)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?